     Performance & SpecificationPerformance & SpecificationPerformance & SpecificationPerformance & Specification
PerformancePerformancePerformancePerformance
Type
(Model)
Maximum
output
torque
Operating
time
60/50Hz
Maximum
bore size
Motor
class f
frame
size
Rated current(A)60Hz Duty
cycle
IEC34-1
Number
of
handle
fum
Weight
1 Phase 3 Phase
kg-m 90˚ mm W*F 110V 220V 380V 440V S2(%) N Kg
HQ-008 8 13/16 φ20 15*70 1.20 0.45 M/A N/A 30 10 7.4
HQ-015 15 21/25 φ22 40*80 1.65 0.88 0.31 0.30 30 11 13
HQ-020 20 21/25 φ22 40*80 1.67 0.89 0.31 0.30 30 11 13
HQ-030 30 26/31 φ35 40*90 1.85 0.92 0.35 0.34 30 13.5 23
HQ-050 50 26/31 φ35 90*90 3.60 1.55 0.59 0.58 30 13.5 24
HQ-060 60 26/31 φ35 90*90 3.65 1.60 0.60 0.59 30 13.5 24
HQ-080 80 31/37 φ45 180*90 4.10 2.15 0.85 0.79 30 16.5 29
HQ-120 120 31/37 φ45 180*90 4.20 2.35 0.87 0.81 30 16.5 29
HQ-200 200 93/112 φ65 180*90 4.10 2.15 0.85 0.79 30 49.5 78
HQ-300 300 93/112 φ65 180*90 4.20 2.35 0.87 0.81 30 49.5 78
Standard SpecificationStandard SpecificationStandard SpecificationStandard Specification
  Enclosure   Weatherproof enclosure IP67, NEMA 4 and 6
  Power supply   110/220V AC 1PH, 380/440V AC 3PH 50 / 60Hz, ±10%
  Control power supply   110/220V AC 1PH, 50 / 60Hz, ±10%